"

18V £XT

COMBO KIT
TANGE




2 PIECE

COMBO KITS

m DLX2412T DLX2180X ] _ DLx2a1as | DLx22835M

2x 5.0Ah

18V BRUSHLESS
2 PIECE COMBO KIT

2x 3.0Ah

18V BRUSHLESS
2 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $449

4
&

2x 5.0Ah

18V BRUSHLESS
2 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $769

2x 3.0Ah

18V
2 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $409

2x 3.0Ah

18V BRUSHLESS
2 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $529

2x 5.0Ah

18V BRUSHLESS
2 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $1,149

2x 3.0Ah

18V BRUSHLESS
2 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $479

2x 5.0Ah

18V BRUSHLESS
2 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $819

2x 4.0Ah

18V BRUSHLESS
2 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $489

2x 5.0Ah

18V BRUSHLESS
2 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $1,139




3 PIECE

COMBO KITS

DLX3146TX1 m DLX3169TX1 DLX3098T)

2x 5.0Ah 2x 5.0Ah 2x 5.0Ah 2x 5.0Ah

18V BRUSHLESS 18V BRUSHLESS 18V BRUSHLESS 18V BRUSHLESS
3 PIECE COMBO KIT 3 PIECE COMBO KIT 3 PIECE COMBO KIT 3 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $1,119 RRP $1,169 RRP $1,119 RRP $1,229




4 PIECE

COMBO KITS

DLX4186TX1 DLX4148TX1 m

18V BRUSHLESS 18V BRUSHLESS 18V BRUSHLESS
4 PIECE COMBO KIT 4 PIECE COMBO KIT 4 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $1,529 RRP $1,479 RRP $1,229




5-6 PIECE

COMBO KITS

NEW

—uw

2x 5.0Ah 2x 5.0Ah 2x 5.0Ah 2x 3.0Ah

18V BRUSHLESS 18V BRUSHLESS 18V BRUSHLESS 18V
5 PIECE COMBO KIT 5 PIECE COMBO KIT 6 PIECE COMBO KIT 6 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $1,769 RRP $1,799 RRP $2,299 RRP $1,179




8-10 PIECE

COMBO KITS

18V BRUSHLESS 18V BRUSHLESS 18V BRUSHLESS
8 PIECE COMBO KIT 10 PIECE COMBO KIT 10 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $2,719 RRP $3,189




15 PIECE

COMBO KITS

uuuuuu

A

4x 5.0Ah

18V BRUSHLESS
15 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $4,949
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18V Brushless 4-Stage Impact Driver

EXT

LED Ring Light

Maximum Fastening
Torque of 180Nm

Rear Facing Controls
Optimising Tool Balance




P ELECTRI
DGAS508 . BR/AK
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e

18V Brushless 125mm Paddle Switch Angle Grinder

EXT

Paddle Switch Trigger ' ’
f #
. ) h
" r:! \é‘
T BEL

o

Automatic Torque
Drive Technology

hﬁ_--.' o Active Feedback
e . Sensing Technology




NEW

DLX2516T

18V BRUSHLESS
2 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $829

".'3 £ Model Description RRP
Ay t-q‘ DHP486Z 18V Brushless Heavy Duty Hammer Driver Drill $429.00
~, e T @ DTD173Z 18V Brushless 4-Stage Impact Driver $389.00
& y BL1850B 18V 5.0Ah Battery $209.00
BL1850B 18V 5.0Ah Battery $209.00
i H;_.:_f.n L DC18RC 18V Single Port Rapid Charger $219.00
5 821524-1 Plastic Carry Case $52.70
TOTAL| $1,507.70
DLX2412T
wn "t O 18V BRUSHLESS
i t-m_!.'l_ o m
- 2 PIECE COMBO KIT
- F:l Takifn
Thakita .
' RRP $769
".? Model Description RRP
Ay t-q‘ -_— DHP486Z 18V Brushless Heavy Duty Hammer Driver Drill $429.00
~ e, n DTD154Z 18V Brushless 3-Stage Impact Driver $349.00
& y : BL1850B 18V 5.0Ah Battery $209.00
BL1850B 18V 5.0Ah Battery $209.00
i - ¥ DC18RC 18V Single Port Rapid Charger $219.00
5 821524-1 Plastic Carry Case $52.70
TOTAL | $1,467.70
- DLX2180X
- e 4
Ll o P 18V BRUSHLESS
e e R AN L 2 PIECE COMBO KIT
: L
j
Thakita. RRP $529
| = Model Description RRP
o \ S - DHP484Z 18V Brushless Heavy Duty Compact Hammer Driver Drill $279.00
} DTD153Z 18V Brushless Impact Driver $249.00
— _!.,‘* BL1830B 18V 3.0Ah Battery $169.00
: - BL1B30B 18V 3.0Ah Battery $169.00
" | ; DC18RC 18V Single Port Rapid Charger $219.00
:‘:,s-- . 821524-1 Plastic Carry Case $52.70

TOTAL | $1,137.70

2 PIECE COMBO KITS




DLX2414S

o D 18V BRUSHLESS
i 2 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $479

- Model Description RRP
] DHP487Z 18V Sub-Compact Brushless Hammer Driver Drill $249.00
!..A." e i,_f DTD157Z 18V Sub-Compact Brushless 2-Stage Impact Driver $249.00
e . BL1830B 18V 3.0Ah Battery $169.00
T;.:I BL1830B 18V 3.0Ah Battery $169.00
; - DC18SD 18V Single Port Optimum Charger $189.00

821524-1 Plastic Carry Case $52.70
TOTAL| $1,077.70

DLX2283SM

makita 18V BRUSHLESS
v 2 PIECE COMBO KIT

”"'.'.f,d Thakita
-
¥ {J‘\'IY Trakiin
RRP $489
S -
Model Description RRP
| DHP485Z 18V Brushless Hammer Driver Drill $249.00
ﬁ : T:" DTD153Z 18V Brushless Impact Driver $249.00
¥ & | BL1840B 18V 4.0Ah Battery $189.00
't = T ' BL1840B 18V 4.0Ah Battery $189.00
1 R n DC18SD 18V Single Port Optimum Charger $189.00
e 8312538 Legend Tote Tool Bag $42.95

TOTAL | $1,107.95

DLX2283S

malita 18V BRUSHLESS
PR N 2 PIECE COMBO KIT

e ( e
”" — RRP $449

- . Model Description RRP

- DHP485Z 18V Brushless Hammer Driver Drill $249.00

-!"‘.- : FE DTD153Z 18V Brushless Impact Driver $249.00
*'ﬁ e e BL1830B 18V 3.0Ah Battery $169.00

M| e BL1830B 18V 3.0Ah Battery $169.00
i :;::F n DC18SD 18V Single Port Optimum Charger $189.00

831253-8 Legend Tote Tool Bag $42.95
TOTAL | $1,067.95

2 PIECE COMBO KITS
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L e
DLX2131SX5

18V 2 PIECE COMBO KIT
RRP $409

Model Description RRP

DHP482Z 18V Hammer Driver Drill $219.00
DTD1527 18V Impact Driver $219.00
BL1830B 18V 3.0Ah Battery $169.00

BL1830B 18V 3.0Ah Battery $169.00

DC18SD 18V Single Port Optimum Charger $189.00

831303-9 Tote Carry Bag $41.95
TOTAL | $1,006.95

.
» =
\ o ‘_f‘h
=g
~ g
L o Py yi!
F .* ‘ Fla DLx2371TJ

" 18V BRUSHLESS
2 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $1,149

Model Description RRP

DTW1002Z 18V Brushless 1/2" Impact Wrench $569.00
DTW300Z 18V Brushless 1/2" Impact Wrench $419.00
BL1850B 18V 5.0Ah Battery $209.00

BL1850B 18V 5.0Ah Battery $209.00

DC18RC 18V Single Port Rapid Charger $219.00

197053-9 Makpac Case Type 4 $81.50
TOTAL | $1,706.50

DLX2419T

18V BRUSHLESS
2 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $819

Model Description RRP

DHP486Z 18V Brushless Heavy Duty Hammer Driver Drill $429.00
DTW300Z 18V Brushless 1/2" Impact Wrench $419.00
BL1850B 18V 5.0Ah Battery $209.00

BL1850B 18V 5.0Ah Battery $209.00

DC18RC 18V Single Port Rapid Charger $219.00

821524-1 Plastic Carry Case $52.70
TOTAL | $1,537.70

NEW

- ] .;JT ::!
Trrakiin —— . K
- A SN
g . . — i o l‘
= e
e {b -
i -‘2"&‘ -
1 DLX2542T

18V BRUSHLESS
2 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $1,139

Model Description RRP

DGP180ZBK 18V Grease Gun $619.00
DTW1001Z 18V Brushless 3/4" Impact Wrench $569.00
BL1850B 18V 5.0Ah Battery $209.00

BL1850B 18V 5.0Ah Battery $209.00
DC18RC 18V Single Port Rapid Charger $219.00
TOTAL | $1,825.00

2 PIECE COMBO KITS




Model

DHP486Z
DTD154Z
DGA508Z
BL1850B

BL1850B
DC18RC
199936-9

DLX3146TX1

18V BRUSHLESS
3 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $1,119

Description RRP

$429.00
$349.00
$439.00
$209.00

18V Brushless Heavy Duty Hammer Driver Drill

18V Brushless 3-Speed Impact Driver

18V Brushless 125mm Paddle Switch Angle Grinder

18V 5.0Ah Battery

18V 5.0Ah Battery $209.00

18V Single Port Rapid Charger $219.00

LXT Tool Carry Bag $88.50
TOTAL | $1,942.50

Model
DHP486Z
DTW300Z
DGA508Z
BL1850B

BL1850B
DC18RC
199936-9

DLX3150TX1

18V BRUSHLESS
3 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $1,169

Description RRP

$429.00
$419.00
$439.00
$209.00

18V Brushless Heavy Duty Hammer Driver Drill

18V Brushless 1/2" Impact Wrench

18V Brushless 125mm Paddle Switch Angle Grinder

18V 5.0Ah Battery

18V 5.0Ah Battery $209.00

18V Single Port Rapid Charger $219.00

LXT Tool Carry Bag $88.50
TOTAL | $2,012.50

Model
DHP486Z
DHS680Z
DTD154Z
BL1850B

BL1850B
DC18RC
199936-9

- lh“_nm ] o
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DLX3169TX1

18V BRUSHLESS
3 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $1,119

Description {:{

$429.00
$439.00
$349.00
$209.00

18V Brushless Heavy Duty Hammer Driver Drill

18V Brushless 165mm Circular Saw

18V Brushless 3-Speed Impact Driver

18V 5.0Ah Battery

18V 5.0Ah Battery $209.00

18V Single Port Rapid Charger $219.00

LXT Tool Carry Bag $88.50
TOTAL | $1,942.50

7
T | 2
—— ¥ * h
: i x
DLX3098TJ

Model

DKP180Z
DRT50Z
DTD154Z
BL1850B

BL1850B
DC18RC
821552-6

18V BRUSHLESS
3 PIECE COMBO KIT

Description RRP

$349.00
$409.00
$349.00
$209.00

18V 82mm Planer

18V Brushless Laminate Trimmer

18V Brushless 3-Speed Impact Driver

18V 5.0Ah Battery

18V 5.0Ah Battery $209.00

18V Single Port Rapid Charger $219.00

Makpac Case Type 4 $81.50
TOTAL | $1,825.50

3 PIECE COMBO KITS
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NEW

DLX4186TX1

18V BRUSHLESS
4 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $1,529

Model

21 DHP486Z

e w DTD1732
ﬁ ~ DGA508Z
¥ DTW700Z

e BL1850B
b BL1850B

DC18RC
199935-1

Description
18V Brushless Heavy Duty Hammer Driver Drill

18V Brushless 4-Stage Impact Driver

18V Brushless 125mm Paddle Switch Angle Grinder
18V Brushless 1/2" Impact Wrench

18V 5.0Ah Battery

18V 5.0Ah Battery

Single Port Rapid Charger

Tote Carry Bag

RRP
$429.00
$389.00
$439.00
$499.00
$209.00
$209.00
$219.00

$51.95

TOTAL | $2,444.95

DLX4148TX1

18V BRUSHLESS
4 PIECE COMBO KIT

Model
DHP486Z

Description
18V Brushless Heavy Duty Hammer Driver Drill

RRP

$429.00

LY
e,

DTD153Z

18V Brushless Impact Driver

- L= e S DTD154Z 18V Brushless 3-Speed Impact Driver $349.00
" hﬂ"ﬂ — — - DGA504Z 18V Brushless 125mm Slide Switch Angle Grinder $419.00
B G F } DHR2427 18V Brushless 24mm SDS Plus Rotary Hammer $489.00
f o BL18S0B 18V 5.0Ah Battery $209.00
> T BL1850B 18V 5.0Ah Battery $209.00
d
= iz -1 DC18RC 18V Single Port Rapid Charger $219.00
g
= 199566-6 Dust Extraction Set DX06 - Suits DHR242 $249.00
199935-1  Tote Carry Bag $51.95
TOTAL | $2,623.95
- 18V BRUSHLESS
/ — = TR 4 PIECE COMBO KIT
-
D -
Iy A
] Tabiin
b RRP $1,229
L
X 6 ” 4 —" -
i i e Model Description RRP
A ' - DHP484Z 18V Brushless Heavy Duty Compact Hammer Driver Drill $279.00

$249.00

DGA504Z
DHR242Z
BL1850B
BL1850B
" DC18RC
199935-1

18V Brushless 125mm Slide Switch Angle Grinder
18V Brushless 24mm SDS Plus Rotary Hammer
18V 5.0Ah Battery

18V 5.0Ah Battery

18V Single Port Rapid Charger

Tote Carry Bag

$419.00
$489.00
$209.00
$209.00
$219.00
$51.95

TOTAL | $2,124.95

4 PIECE COMBO KITS




Model

Description

RRP

DHP486Z 18V Brushless Heavy Duty Hammer Driver Drill $429.00
DTD173Z 18V Brushless 4-Stage Impact Driver $389.00
DLXS1 01 TX1 DGA508Z 18V Brushless 125mm Paddle Switch Angle Grinder $439.00
DHR242Z 18V Brushless 24mm SDS Plus Rotary Hammer $489.00
1 8V B R U S H L ES S DHS680Z 18V Brushless 165mm Circular Saw $439.00
BL1850B 18V 5.0Ah Battery $209.00
5 PI E C E co M B O KIT BL1850B 18V 5.0Ah Battery $209.00
DC18RC 18V Single Port Rapid Charger $219.00
R R P $1 769 199936-9  LXT Tool Carry Bag $88.50
' TOTAL | $2,910.50
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DLX5063TX1

18V BRUSHLESS
5 PIECE COMBO

RRP $1,799

Model

DHP486Z
DTD154Z
DGA504Z
DHR2427
DJR187Z

BL1850B
BL1850B
DC18RC

199936-9

KIT

Description
18V Brushless Heavy Duty Hammer Driver Drill
18V Brushless 3-Speed Impact Driver

18V Brushless 125mm Slide Switch Angle Grinder
18V Brushless 24mm SDS Plus Rotary Hammer
18V Brushless Recipro Saw

18V 5.0Ah Battery

18V 5.0Ah Battery

18V Single Port Rapid Charger

LXT Tool Carry Bag

TOTAL

RRP
$429.00
$349.00
$419.00
$489.00
$469.00
$209.00
$209.00
$219.00

$88.50

$2,880.50

5 PIECE COMBO KITS




NEW

g
f A e
o
- -- ks
ThAes i, 5
> » rEs
Ay
‘ x
> Model Description RRP
: '\:: DHP486Z 18V Brushless Heavy Duty Hammer Driver Drill $429.00
DTD173Z 18V Brushless 4-Stage Impact Driver $389.00
DGA508Z 18V Brushless 125mm Paddle Switch Angle Grinder $439.00
DLX61 36TX1 DHR2427 18V Brushless 24mm SDS Plus Rotary Hammer $489.00
DHS680Z 18V Brushless 165mm Circular Saw $439.00
1 8V B R U s H I_ Es s DJR189Z 18V Brushless Compact Recipro Saw $299.00
BL1850B 18V 5.0Ah Battery $209.00
6 PI E c E co M B 0 KIT BL1850B 18V 5.0Ah Battery $209.00
DC18RD 18V Dual Port Rapid Charger $299.00
R R P $2 299 1999369  LXT Tool Carry Bag $88.50
’ TOTAL | $3,289.50
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Model Description RRP

DLX6102X1
18V 6 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $1,179

DHP458Z
DTD152Z
DGA4527
DSS611Z
DJR186Z

DML815

BL1830B
BL1830B
DC18RC
831279-0

18V Heavy Duty Hammer Driver Drill
18V Impact Driver

18V 115mm (4-1/2") Slide Switch Angle Grinder

18V 165mm (6-1/2") Circular Saw
18V Recipro Saw

18V LED Torch

18V 3.0Ah Battery

18V 3.0Ah Battery

18V Single Port Rapid Charger
LXT Tool Trolley Bag

$339.00
$219.00
$239.00
$289.00
$269.00
$79.00
$169.00
$169.00
$219.00
$110.00
TOTAL | $2,101.00

6 PIECE COMBO KITS
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DLX8059GX1

18V BRUSHLESS
8 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $2,719

Model

DHP486Z
DTD173Z
DGA508Z
DHR242Z
DHS680Z
DJR187Z

DML802
MR002GZ
BL1860B
BL1860B
DC18RD
199936-9

Description

18V Brushless Heavy Duty Hammer Driver Drill
18V Brushless 4-Stage Impact Driver

18V Brushless 125mm Paddle Switch Angle Grinder
18V Brushless 24mm SDS Plus Rotary Hammer
18V Brushless 165mm Circular Saw

18V Brushless Recipro Saw

18V LED Jobsite Torch

40V Max / 18V Bluetooth Jobsite Radio

18V 6.0Ah Battery

18V 6.0Ah Battery

18V Dual Port Rapid Charger

LXT Tool Carry Bag

RRP
$429.00
$389.00
$439.00
$489.00
$439.00
$469.00
$119.00
$319.00
$229.00
$229.00
$299.00

$88.50

TOTAL | $3,937.50

8 PIECE COMBO KITS




NEW
— DLX1059TX1

, 18V BRUSHLESS
_ 10 PIECE COMBO KIT

RRP $3,189

— 1 =
L " .,.,._a:jﬂ*—-"' = Model Description RRP

DC18RC

BL1860B
BL1860B
BL1860B
199936-9

DHP486Z 18V Brushless Heavy Duty Hammer Driver Drill $429.00
“n i e DTD173Z 18V Brushless 4-Stage Impact Driver $389.00
a :,.:* ‘:, E —_— - DTW300Z 18V Brushless 1/2" Impact Wrench $419.00
: DGA508Z 18V Brushless 125mm Paddle Switch Angle Grinder $439.00
o ,..-- DHR242Z 18V Brushless 24mm SDS Plus Rotary Hammer $489.00
.:‘.l - DHS680Z 18V Brushless 165mm Circular Saw $439.00
. _m‘mu.i g DJR187Z 18V Brushless Recipro Saw $469.00
Sy { DML815 18V LED Torch $79.00
- — ) MR002GZ 40V Max / 18V Bluetooth Jobsite Radio $319.00
& - DUB185Z 18V Blower $179.00
4 i BL1850B 18V 5.0Ah Battery $209.00
i BL1850B 18V 5.0Ah Battery $209.00
BL1850B 18V 5.0Ah Battery $209.00
DC18RD 18V Dual Port Rapid Charger $299.00
199936-9 LXT Tool Carry Bag $88.50
TOTAL | $4,664.50
DLX1052GX1
o , S 18V BRUSHLESS
& Va == 10 PIECE COMBO KIT
-I!- ...' - hE..
e ot v =3 RRP $2,409
Tty
1 - Model Description RRP
! DHP486Z 18V Brushless Heavy Duty Hammer Driver Drill $429.00
- g DTD154Z 18V Brushless 3-Speed Impact Driver $349.00
w - DGA504Z 18V Brushless 125mm Slide Switch Angle Grinder $419.00
£ n DHR2427 18V Brushless 24mm SDS Plus Rotary Hammer $489.00
- 1 &“"- DHS680Z 18V Brushless 165mm Circular Saw $439.00
;‘* DJR189Z 18V Brushless Compact Recipro Saw $299.00
T DB0180Z 18V 125mm (5") Random Orbit Sander $249.00
= DCL180Z 18V Stick Vacuum $149.00
;/ M DML815 18V LED Torch $79.00
“'3{ DUB185Z 18V Blower $179.00

Single Port Rapid Charger $219.00
18V 6.0Ah Battery $229.00
18V 6.0Ah Battery $229.00
18V 6.0Ah Battery $229.00
LXT Tool Carry Bag $88.50
TOTAL | $4,074.50

10 PIECE COMBO KITS




o

DLX1514TX1

18V BRUSHLESS

h s Model

DHP486Z
DTD173Z
DTW700Z
DGA508Z
DHR2427
DHS680Z
DTM527X3
DJR187Z
DJV184Z
DKP181Z
DCL283ZBX1
DBO180Z
DUB185Z
DML812
MR002GZ
BL1850B
BL1850B

15 PIECE COMBO KIT =

RRP $4,949

DC18RD
199936-9
199936-9

Description
18V Brushless Heavy Duty Hammer Driver Drill
18V Brushless 4-Stage Impact Driver

18V Brushless 1/2" Impact Wrench

RRP
$429.00
$389.00
$499.00

18V Brushless 125mm Paddle Switch Angle Grinder $439.00

18V Brushless 24mm SDS Plus Rotary Hammer
18V Brushless 165mm Circular Saw

18V Brushless Starlock Max Multi-tool
18V Brushless Recipro Saw

18V Brushless Compact D-Handle Jigsaw
18V Brushless AWS* 82mm Planer

18V Brushless Stick Vacuum

18V 125mm (5") Random Orbit Sander
18V Blower

18V LED Long Distance Flashlight

40V Max / 18V Bluetooth Jobsite Radio
18V 5.0Ah Battery

18V 5.0Ah Battery

18V 5.0Ah Battery

18V 5.0Ah Battery

18V Dual Port Rapid Charger

LXT Tool Carry Bag
LXT Tool Carry Bag

$489.00
$439.00
$349.00
$469.00
$339.00
$459.00
$249.00
$249.00
$179.00
$229.00
$319.00
$209.00
$209.00
$209.00
$209.00
$299.00
$88.50
$88.50
TOTAL | $6,837.00

15 PIECE COMBO KITS
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REDEMPTIONS*

WITH SELECTED 18V £X7 BRUSHLESS COMBOS

oEz0) CHECK OUT THE LATEST
: REDEINMBRIONIOEEERS

”’éﬁ;ﬁ?
=] 5 https://www.makita.com.au/promotions

E&OE / 6277-25



